
WED, 08/28/2024 22-01
VEHICLE: 22-01 DRIVER: Hall Jamie

22-01 LES AM 64 students
Every weekday (08/09/2024 ~ 05/30/2025)

1 6:49 AM Satsuma High School (1 Gator Circle, Satsuma AL)
SCHOOL

Satsuma High Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

2 6:53 AM 5856 Woodard Dr, Satsuma AL

3 6:54 AM 5950 Old US Hwy 43, Satsuma AL

4 6:57 AM 462 Vaughn Drive North, Satsuma AL

5 6:58 AM Cardova Avenue & Vaughn Drive North, SATSUMA AL

6 6:59 AM 566 Vaughn Drive North, Satsuma AL

7 7:00 AM Valencia Drive & Vaughn Drive North, SATSUMA AL

8 7:00 AM 6050 Valencia Ave, Satsuma AL

9 7:03 AM Vaughn Drive West & Charles V Street, SATSUMA AL

10 7:03 AM 458 Charles v St, Satsuma AL

11 7:04 AM Cardova Avenue & Charles V Street, SATSUMA AL

12 7:06 AM 563 Vaughn Drive South, Satsuma AL

13 7:09 AM Valencia Drive & Vaughn Drive South, SATSUMA AL

14 7:09 AM 5911 Vaughn Drive East, Satsuma AL

15 7:10 AM Vaughn Drive East & Charles V Street, SATSUMA AL

16 7:11 AM 5855 Vaughn Dr E, Satsuma AL

17 7:11 AM 5779 Vaughn Drive East, Satsuma AL

18 7:14 AM 609 Charles V Street, Satsuma AL

19 7:16 AM 5800 Cardova Ave, Satsuma AL

20 7:17 AM 459 Wesley V St, Satsuma AL

21 7:18 AM 455 Daphne V ST, Satsuma AL

22 7:18 AM 5804 Daphne V St, Satsuma AL

23 7:19 AM Vaughn Drive West & Landing Drive, SATSUMA AL

24 7:20 AM 452 Vaughn Drive West, Satsuma AL

25 7:20 AM 5817 Vaughn Dr W (5857 Vaughn Dr W, Satsuma AL)

26 7:30 AM Robert E Lee Elementary School (251 Baker Rd, Satsuma AL)
SCHOOL

Lee Elem. Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

Page 1 08/28/2024



WED, 08/28/2024 22-01
VEHICLE: 22-01 DRIVER: Hall Jamie

22-01 LES PM 63 students
Every weekday (08/09/2024 ~ 05/30/2025)

1 3:08 PM Robert E Lee Elementary School (251 Baker Rd, Satsuma AL)
SCHOOL

Lee Elem. Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

2 3:12 PM 5856 Woodard Dr, Satsuma AL

3 3:13 PM 5950 Old US Hwy 43, Satsuma AL

4 3:17 PM 462 Vaughn Drive North, Satsuma AL

5 3:18 PM Cardova Avenue & Vaughn Drive North, SATSUMA AL

6 3:18 PM 566 Vaughn Drive North, Satsuma AL

7 3:19 PM Valencia Drive & Vaughn Drive North, SATSUMA AL

8 3:20 PM 6050 Valencia Ave, Satsuma AL

9 3:22 PM Vaughn Drive West & Charles V Street, SATSUMA AL

10 3:23 PM 458 Charles v St, Satsuma AL

11 3:24 PM Cardova Avenue & Charles V Street, SATSUMA AL

12 3:26 PM 563 Vaughn Drive South, Satsuma AL

13 3:28 PM Valencia Drive & Vaughn Drive South, SATSUMA AL

14 3:29 PM 5911 Vaughn Drive East, Satsuma AL

15 3:30 PM Vaughn Drive East & Charles V Street, SATSUMA AL

16 3:30 PM 5855 Vaughn Dr E, Satsuma AL

17 3:31 PM 5779 Vaughn Drive East, Satsuma AL

18 3:34 PM 609 Charles V Street, Satsuma AL

19 3:35 PM 5800 Cardova Ave, Satsuma AL

20 3:36 PM 459 Wesley V St, Satsuma AL

21 3:37 PM 455 Daphne V ST, Satsuma AL

22 3:38 PM 5804 Daphne V St, Satsuma AL

23 3:39 PM Vaughn Drive West & Landing Drive, SATSUMA AL

24 3:40 PM 452 Vaughn Drive West, Satsuma AL

25 3:40 PM 5817 Vaughn Dr W (5857 Vaughn Dr W, Satsuma AL)

26 3:49 PM Bus Garage (220 Baker Rd, Satsuma AL)

Page 2 08/28/2024


